0930
0950

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

Hereford School of Farriery
ATF Training Day
Holme Lacy College, Hereford
Friday 7 March 2025

AGENDA
Registration

Welcome
Farriery Team

Off the job Training hours
Richard Price, Deputy Head of Holme Lacy

Employment Contracts
Abby Bunyard AWCF

Employee Performance Management
Vicki Bushell, Director of Personnel, HLNSC

Lunch

Making the most from Shoe Making

Training - Live Demo Forge
Billy Crothers AWCF

Book your place now:

Contact: Jane May, Faculty Administrator,

HOlme Lacy Holme Lacy College

College

Tel: 01432 870000

Email: mayj@hlcollege.ac.uk



