

Hereford School of Farriery

ATF Training Day

Holme Lacy College, Hereford

Friday 7 March 2025

AGENDA

0930	Registration
0950	Welcome Farriery Team
1000	Off the job Training hours Richard Price, Deputy Head of Holme Lacy
1100	Employment Contracts Abby Bunyard AWCF
1200	Employee Performance Management Vicki Bushell, Director of Personnel, HLNSC
1300	Lunch
1400	Making the most from Shoe Making Training – Live Demo Forge Billy Crothers AWCF

Book your place now:



Contact: Jane May, Faculty Administrator, Holme Lacy College

Tel: 01432 870000

Email: mayj@hlcollege.ac.uk